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Product overview




STYLE CNC Lathes
300 - 2200 series

Machine STYLE 300 STYLE 350 STYLE 510 STYLE 650 STYLE 750 STYLE 1000 ~ 2200
Swing over bed mm 320 380 510 650 750 1000 ~ 2200
Swing over support mm 180 190 300 430 530 600 ~ 1720
Distance between centers mm 500 850 1350/ 1850' 1000 /2000 / 3000 / 1000 /2000 / 3000 / 1000 ~ 12000
4000/ 5000 4000/ 5000
Bed width mm 190 305 330 450 450 560 ~ 920
Maximum weight between centers kg 200 300 600 / 7507 1800 1800 / 23007 3200 ~ 9000
Main spindle
Main motor power (S6) kw 515 55/7.5/11 7.5/11/15 22/26/37 22/26 /37 37/45/55
Spindle bore ® mm 40 54 80/ 102 105 105/155/180/ 230 150 ~ 810
Maximum spindle speed rpm 4000 3000 / 4000 2500 @ /2100 (12 2000 2000 (109 /1500 (59 1200 ~ 120
1250 (189 /1000 @0
Spindle taper D1-4 D1-6 D1-8 A2-11 A2-11/ A2-15 A2-11 ~ A2-40
STYLE 300 STYLE 350 STYLE 510 X- and Z- axis
Rapid movement m/min 8 8 8 8 8 on request
Feed rate m/min 1 2 2 2 2 on request
Tail stock
Quill @ mm 40 54 75/ 80? 105 105/125? 145 ~ 235
Quill stroke mm 100 100 160 225 225 200
Quill taper MT 3 4 5 5 5/6 5/6
General
Weight kg 800 2000 2700/3250 4850/ 5850/ 6950/8050/9150 4950/ 5950/ 7050 /8150 /9250 on request
Machine dimensions (I/w/h) m 21x1.0x1.2 25x1.8x1.8 3.2x1.8x1.8030 3.3 x2.3x2.2 000 3.3 x2.3x2.2 0100
3.7x1.8x1.8 01850 4.3 x 2.3 x2.2 2000 4.3 x 2.3 x 2.2 2000
5.3x 2.3 x2.2 000 5.3x2.3x2.2 000
6.3 x 2.3 x 2.2 (4000) 6.3 x 2.3 x 2.2 400
7.3x2.3x 2.2 500 7.3 x 2.3 x 2.2 (5000
Options
Automatic chip conveyor - option option standard standard standard?®
STYLE 650 / 750 STYLE _I 000 2200 Automatic tool changer 2 option option option option option
Positioned C-axis - - option option option
Automatic tool changer with driven tools © - option option option*
education on request
T With a heavy tail stock dbc becomes 1200/1700 2Possible with heavy duty tail stock
3Two standard chip conveyors included 4 Automatic changer at front of X-support
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BT 600

BT 2000

B STYLE CNC Milling machines

BT 1000

BT 3000 / BT 4000

BT 1500 / BT 1500+

Semi enclosed sheet metal (optional)

STYLE CNC Milling machines
BT 600 - 4000 series

Machine

X-axis movement mm
Y-axis movement mm
Z-axis movement mm
Bed width mm
Dimensions work table mm
Maximum table load kg
Height work table mm
Distance spindle nose to table mm
Distance spindle nose to column mm
Main spindle

Main motor power (S6) kw
Maximum spindle speed rpm
Spindle taper BT - SK/DIN69871°

X-, Y- and Z- axis
Rapid movement m/min

Feed rate m/min

Tool changer

Automatic tool changer #
General

Weight kg
Machine dimensions (I/w/h) m
Options

Sheet metal

Integrated 4th axis

Coolant through the spindle

' Spindle taper 40 2Spindle taper 50
“Horizontal ®Vertical

BT 600

600
450
550

370
700 x 450

300
800
110- 660

545

55/7.5/11

8000 - 12000

40

124 /16

3000
25x19x24

open / semi

option

MC 750

BT 1000

1000
550
650

580
1400 x 410

500
810
150 - 800

610

7.5/11/158

8000 - 12000

40

24¢

3800
2.8 x2.0x2.5

open / semi

option
MC 1000

BT 1500

1500
650
600

700
1850 x 610

1000
850
130-730

625

7.5/11/15

8000 - 12000

40

24¢

5300
3.1x23x25

open / semi

option

MC 1500

3 Choose for a BT or SK/DIN69871 spindle taper
¢ Choice of vertical / horizontal

BT 1500+

1500
650
700

700
1850 x 610

1000
850
80-780

660

11 /15/185

6000 - 12000

40

24°

5800
3.1x23x28

open / semi

option
MC 1500

BT 2000

2000
800
700" / 8007

1250
2200 x 600

1500' / 20002
900

120 - 820"
220-1020?

880

11/15/18.5/
22/26

6000 - 12000'
6000 - 80002
40/ 50

24¢

8500 / 125002
3.8x3.0x29

open / semi
/ closed

option

option

BT 3000
3000

800

700" / 8002

1810
3200 x 800

3000
950

120 - 820"
180 - 9802

880

22/26/37/45

6000 - 12000’
6000 - 8000?
40/ 50

24°

11700" / 140007
7.4x3.1x29

open / semi
/ closed

option

option

BT 2000L / 2500L BT 3000L / 4000L

2000/ 2500 3000 /4000
1000 1250
900 1000

on request for any model

2330 x 760 3200 x 1000
2830 x 760 4200 x 1000
2000 / 2250 3000/ 3500
900 900
100-1100 100-1100
915 1080
11/15/18.5/22/ 26 22/26/37/45/55
6000 - 12000'
6000 - 80002
40/ 50
8
4
24~ 30*

on request for any model

on request for any model

open / closed

option

option

on request
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STYLE CNC Machining center
MC 350 - 2500 series

Machine MC 350 MC 500 MC 750 MC 1000 MC 1500 MC 2000 MC 2500

X-axis movement mm 350 500 760 1000 (1500) 1500 2000 2500

Y-axis movement mm 210 380 440 510 680 850 850

Z-axis movement mm 340 400 460 510 880 880 880

Table size mm 810 x 250 650 x 380 900 x 410 1070 (1570) x 500 1700 x 600 2330 x 760 2330 x 760

Maximum table load kg 80 200 350 600 1000 1500 1500

Height work table mm 850 805 820 910 860 1030 1030

Distance spindle nose to work table mm 50-390 150 - 550 100 - 560 120-630 100-980 100 -980 100 - 980

Distance spindle nose to column mm 260 435 475 625 720 915 915

Main spindle

Main motor power (S6) kw 3.7/55 3.7/55/75 55/7.5/11 11 /15/18.5 11/15/18.5 11/15/18.5 11/15/18.5

Maximum spindle speed rpm 8000 12000 8000 - 10000 10000 - 12000 10000 - 12000 10000 - 12000 10000 - 12000
MC 350 MC 500 MC 750 Spindle taper BT - SK/DIN69871" 30 30 40 40 40 40 40

X-, Y- and Z- axis

Rapid movement m/min 15 24 24 24 24 18 18

Feed rate m/min 10 10 10 12 12 12 12

Tool changer

Automatic tool changer # 8 20 16/24 20/24/30 20/24/30 24/30 24/30

General

Weight kg 1400 2900 3600 6700 (7300) 8800 on request

Machine dimensions (I/w/h) m 1.4x1.4x%x20 1.6 x2.2x24 22x23x3.0 3.0(4.0)x2.6x2.6 42x28x3.2 on request

education on request
' Choice of BT of SK/DIN69871 spindle taper

B STYLE CNC Machining center STYLE CNC Machining center | 7



STYLE CNC Slant bed lathe

SB 250 - 500 series

Machine

Maximum swing
Swing over carriage cover

Maximum turned length

Main spindle

Main motor power (S6)
Maximum spindle speed
Spindle bore through draw bar

Hydraulic chuck diameter

X- and Z-axis
Rapid movement X / Z

Feed rate

X/ Z axis slide way configuration

Turret system
Tool change

Tool taper

Size

Number of positions

General

Weight

Machine dimensions (I/w/h)

mm

mm

kw
rpm
@ mm

@ mm

m/min

m/min

kg

B STYLE CNC Additional

SB 250
420

330
550

15/18.5
4800/ 6000
52 /44
170/ 200

12720
10

Linear

Servo
BOT/ VDI
30

8/10

3800
36x1.7x19

SB 300
505

318

570/ 1000

15/18.5/22

3500 /4000 / 4500 / 6000
75/65/52/44

160 /200 /250

20/20
10

Linear / Box

Servo / Hydraulic
BOT / VDI
30/40
8/10/12

4300 / 4800
29x1.6x1.7
37x1.6x1.7

SB 500
612

390 (700) / 420 (1200)
700/ 1200

15/18.5/22/26
2500/ 2700/ 3500
105/90/75
250/300/380

20/24
10

Box

Servo / Hydraulic
BOT / VDI

40

12

5500/ 6000
3.0x1.8x1.8
42x1.9x20

STYLE Conventional lathes

ZMM series

Machine

Turning diameter over bed
Turning diameter over support
Turning diameter over sack
Spindle bore

Bed width

Main motor power

Maximum rotation per minute
Number of gears

Diameter pinole

Distance between centers

mm

mm

mm
kw

rpm

Minimum value

325
190
440
32
200
22
315

40
500

Maximum value

1410
1000
1500
358
800
45
2240
24
200
10000

STYLE Special Projects

A machine customised together.

+ Together we can assess your products that you have to machine.

+ Together we can discuss how to fixture and clamp your products in combination with
the machining of them.

+ Together we define other necessary wishes and requirements

We offer you a tailor-made quotations guaranteeing the best price-quality machine for the
optimal machining of your products.
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STYLE CNC Machines

The best CNC machines for single pieces and small series

STYLE CNC Machines BV The Netherlands

Office and letter box post
Het Steenland 15
3751 LA Bunschoten

Delivery of goods
Het Steenland 25
3751 LA Bunschoten

STYLE CNC Machines BV Belgium

Visiting address
Twee-Bruggenstraat 64/201
B-8530 Harelbeke

STYLE The Netherlands (assembly, service & sales)

Prices and specifications likely to change without notice
www.stylecncmachines.com edition: 2024 version: 240103

STYLE Poland (service & sales)

STYLE Czech Republic (service & sales)
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Disclaimer

This brochure has been compiled with the utmost care. No rights can be derived from any inaccuracies.

Price changes and/or printing errors reserved.

Intellectual property rights
All data, design, software, etc. contained in this brochure are protected by intellectual property law.
No part of this brochure may be copied or reproduced without prior written permission.
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